LANDSCAPE DRAWING INDEX
SHEET NO. SHEET NAME
L0.00 COVER SHEET
L0.01 INSPIRATION AND PRINCIPLES
L0.02 DIAGRAMS
L0.03 GENERAL NOTES
L1.00 MATERIALS PRECEDENT IMAGES
L2.00 MATERIALS PLAN - LEVEL 1 & 2

Quantity:
Notes:
Order Guide
Example: L930-2-W30S-S-S6
Code Wattage Color Beam Finish
L930 - -
1 = 1W
2 = 2.5W
W22S = 2200K, 80+CRI
W27S = 2700K, 80+CRI
W30S = 3000K, 80+CRI
W35S = 3500K, 80+CRI
W41S = 4100K, 80+CRI
W27H = 2700K, 90+CRI
W30H = 3000K, 90+CRI
W35H = 3500K, 90+CRI
S = �spot (12°)
N = narrow flood (30°)
S6 = Stainless Steel 316
LIGHT TYPE 1 LIGHT TYPE 2
LIGHT TYPE 1 LIGHT TYPE 2
LIGHT TYPE 3 LIGHT TYPE 4
LEVEL 1
0 5 10 M
LEVEL 2 LEVEL 5
REVISIONS
Project No.
Reviewed:
Drawn:
Scale:
25-175
853-854 West 15th Street
Vancouver, British Columbia
OM / LN
KL
1:125
IRRIGATION PLAN
L7.01
CASCADIA 835-845
W15
KEYPLAN
SEAL
2305 Hemlock Street, Vancouver, BC  V6H 2V1
604 681 3303 / www.connectla.ca
Copyright reserved. These drawings and designs
contained herein, or which may be inferred from are and
at all times remain, the exclusive property of Connect
Landscape Architecture, Inc. (CLA), and at all times shall
remain exclusive property of CLA. CLA holds the
copyright and ownership in said drawings, which cannot
be used for any purposes with the express written
consent of CLA.
COPYRIGHT
Issued for Schematic Design 25-10-291
Issued for Rezoning / DP 25-10-312
KEY DESCRIPTION
IRRIGATION LEGEND
STUB-OUT
REFER TO ELECTRICAL & MECHANICAL
ON-SITE IRRIGATED AREA
SPRAY IRRIGATION
SO
OFF-SITE IRRIGATED AREA
PER CITY OF NORTH VANCOUVER STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS
HB HOSE BIB
REFER TO MECHANICAL
SO
HB
SO
HB
HB
LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2
SO